

## **FOUNDATION CHARITY HORSE SHOWS**

Presented by the Indiana Equine Foundation

Proceeds benefit the Indiana Equine Foundation

Boone County Fairgrounds

1300 E. 100 S. Lebanon, IN 46052

## **Commercial Exhibitor Contract**

Please clearly type or print all information			
Business Name:			
Name of Contact Person:			
Address:			
City:			
Business Phone:	Mobile P	Mobile Phone:	
Other Phone	Fax Num	Fax Number	
Email:			
Website:			
Description of Products or Merchandise to b			
Electricity hook-up: \$15 Limited availability. Generators are allowed. Exhibitor must supply all equipment needs. A Non-Refundable Minimum Deposit of 50%	is required to reserv	ve your space!	
Enclosed 50% deposit received April 1st (Ma	y show) and/or Augu	ıst 1 <sup>st</sup> (Sept show) \$	
Balance due no later than May 1st (May show	v) and/or Sept 1 <sup>st</sup> (Se	pt Show) \$	
Checks payable to & mail to: Indiana Equine Foundation (IEF) 1675 N CR 600 E Avon, IN 46123	Venmo: @ Contact E (812)446-	Payment can also be made via Venmo: @ineqfndtn Contact Darla with any questions at: (812)446-0502 redpegasusranch@hotmail.com	
I understand Boone County Fairgrounds, Indiana Equine Fresponsible for any accident, losses, or injury to me, or my accident or injury.	property. I will not hold the	e show or the fairgrounds liable for any loss,	

WARNING; UNDER INDIANA LAW, AN EQUINE PROFESSIONAL IS NOT LIABLE FOR INJURY TO, OR DEATH OF, A PARTICIPANT IN EQUINE ACTIVITIES RESULTING FROM THE INHERENT RISK OF EQUINE ACTIVITIES.

Authorized Signature:	Dat	e: